3i4 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
OMM Super S Cup

M 28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN LAT
MINI 2 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 Zsrjgc&g;n; 8 2:14.594 15:05:07.517 2 1:53.288 14:53:33.416
1 1:56.491 14:51:34.872 9 3:21.232 15:08:28.749 3 1:53.405 14:55:26.821
2 1:51.561 14:53:26.433 10 3:02.227 15:11:30.976 4 1:54.225 14:57:21.046
3 1:53.005 14:55:19.438 11 2:27.965 15:13:58.941 5 1:53.722 14:59:14.768
4 1:53.410 14:57:12.848 12 2:30.483 15:16:29.424 6 1:54.258 15:01:09.026
5 1:52.501 14:59:05.349 7 1:54.072 15:03:03.098
6 1:52.375 15:00:57.724  Po. 4 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini R53 . ggf;g;‘ 8 2:06.099 15:05:09.197
; 152,601 15:02:50.325 1 1:58.542 14:51:39.798 9 3:21.909 15:08:31.106
3 2:15.986 15:05:06.311 2 1:52.305 14:53:32.103 10 3:01.521 15:11:32.627
9 3:20.991 15:08:27.302 g 1:52.758 14:55:24.861 1 2:27.938 15:14:00.565
10 3:02.257 15:1129.559 4 1:53.487 14:57:18.348 12 2:30.490 15:16:31.055
11 2:27.647 15:13:57.206 > 1:52.745 14:59:11.093
12 2:30.498 15:16:27.704 6 1:52.352 15:01:03.445  Po. 7 - #77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini RS3 +08111
7 1:53.848 15:02:57.293 1 1:59.134 14:51:40.714
Po. 2 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 . ggf.;;r;_t 8 2:10.812 15:05:08.105 2 1:53.213 14:53:33.927
1 1:58.680 14:51:38.112 9 3:21.423 15:08:29.528 3 1:53.383 14:55:27.310
2 1:51.513 14:53:29 625 10 3:02.143 15:11:31.671 4 1:54.010 14:57:21.320
3 1:54.590 14:55:24.215 11 2:27.826 15:13:59.497 5 1:53.872 14:59:15.192
4 1:52.751 14:57:16.966 12 2:30.787 15:16:30.284 6 1:54.199 15:01:09.391
5 1:51.747 14:59:08.713 7 1:54.024 15:03:03.415
6 1:51.859 15:01:00.572  PO. 5 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 . 3‘;*5'3';‘ 8 2:06.428 15:05:09.843
; 152,533 15:02:53.105 1 1:58.515 14:51:38.693 9 3.22.047 15:08:31.890
3 2:13.671 15:05:06.776 2 1:52.305 14:53:30.998 10 3:01.678 15:11:33.568
9 391257 15:08:28.033 3 1:53.616 14:55:24.614 11 2:27.539 15:14:01.107
10 3:02.547 15:11:30.580 4 1:52.652 14:57:17.266 12 2:30.708 15:16:31.815
11 2:27.771 15:13:58.351 s LEREE WSRO
1 2:30.229 15:16:28.580 6 1:52.772 15:01:02.901
7 1:54.544 15:02:57.445
Po. 3 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 co1aoy 8 2:11.191 15:05:08.636
1 1:56.725 14:51:37.301 9 3:21.881 15:08:30.517
2 1:52.035 14:53:29.336 10 3:01.754 15:11:32.271
3 1:53.451 14:55:22.787 1 2:27.877 15:14:00.148
4 1:52.341 14:57:15.128 12 2:30.593 15:16:30.741
5 1:52.431 14:59:07.559
6 1:52.167 15:00:59.726  PO- 6 - #46 AUGUSTYNIAKT. - Mini R53 + ggf:gslt
; 153197 15:02:52.923 1 1:57.506 14:51:40.128
Fastest lap: 1:51.513
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3i4 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski

OMM Super S Cup

v RS v 28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN o
MINI 2 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 . ggle(')rszt 8 2:02.466 15:05:15.192 2 1:56.808 14:53:42.343
1 ooToch 14:51:42.186 9 3:20.089 15:08:35.281 3 1:54.861 14:55:37.204
9 1:54.848 14:53:37 034 10 3:03.491 15:11:38.772 a 1:54.292 14:57:31.496
3 1:54.693 14:55:31.727 11 2:25.736 15:14:04.508 5 1:54.444 14:59:25.940
4 1:54.346 14:57:26.073 12 2:30.515 15:16:35.023 6 1:54.947 15:01:20.887
5 1:53.977 14:59:20.050 7 158,718 50315678
6 1:54236 15:01:14.28¢  Po- 11-#9 GAWKOWSKI R. - Mini R53 R 8';;;? 8 2:00.867 15:05:17.540
7 1:56.048 15:03:10.334 ! 2:01.172 14:51:44.860 9 3:20.126 15:08:37.666
8 2:02.052 15:05:12.386 2 1:56.138 14:53:40.998 10 3:03.470 15:11:41.136
9 3:20.559 15:08:32.945 3 1:55.102 14:55:36.100 1 2:25.847 15:14:06.983
10 302,198 15:11:35.143 4 1:54.700 14:57:30.800 12 2:30.284 15:16:37.267
11 2:26.752 15:14:01.895 5 1:54.179 14:59:24.979
b 530911 15:16:32.806 6 1:54.251 15:01:19.230  Po. 14 - # 44 KULCZYNSKI T. - Mini R53 o
7 1:55.213 15:03:14.443 1 2:01.332 14:51:44.059
Po. 9 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 . gig.gsgt 8 2:01.564 15:05:16.007 2 1:54.821 14:53:38.880
7 1:59.363 14:51:42.929 9 3:19.867 15:08:35.874 3 1:54.462 14:55:33.342
2 1:54.725 14:53:37 654 10 3:03.354 15:11:39.228 4 1:54.059 14:57:27.401
3 ASAGA 14:55:32.168 11 2:25.811 15:14:05.039 5 1:53.233 14:59:20.634
4 1:54.375 14:57:26.543 12 2:30.240 15:16:35.279 6 1:54.275 15:01:14.909
5 1:53.928 14:59:20.471
. Diff. First . Diff. First
6 1:54.240 15:01:14.711  Po-12-# 1 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , og'035  Po. 15 - # 13 BORUSZAK R. - Mini R53 +9 Laps
; 156166 15:03.10.877 1 2:00.334 14:51:43.801 1 1:56.413 14:51:36.332
g 203,096 15:05:13.973 2 1:57.763 14:53:41.564 2 1:52.742 14:53:29.074
5 320,299 15:08:34.272 3 1:54.723 14:55:36.287 3 2:12.194 14:55:41.268
10 3:02.764 15:11:37.036 4 1:54.850 14:57:31.137
11 2:26.211 15:14:03.247 2 1:54.384 14:59:25.521
b 230756 15:16:34.003 6 1:54.516 15:01:20.037
7 1:55.432 15:03:15.469
Po. 10 - # 5 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - MiniR53 07319 8 2:01.012 15:05:16.481
1 2:00.678 14:51:43.274 9 3:20.125 15:08:36.606
) 1:55.331 14:53:38.605 10 3:03.125 15:11:39.731
3 1:54.545 14:55:33.150 1 2:25.868 15:14:05.599
4 1:54.136 14:57:27.286 12 2:30.142 15:16:35.741
5 1:55.349 14:59:22.635
6 1:54.497 15:01:17.132  Po. 13 - #24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 + glsf)fsﬁer;,t
; 155 59 15:03:12.726 1 2:01.089 14:51:45.535
Fastest lap: 1:51.513
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